CORE SUMMER BOULDERING LEAGUE R2 SCORES

uMB EIMBING

Below are the results of R2 of the Summer Bouldering League at Depot Birmingham.

ROUND 2 RESULTS

JUNIOR 7-11 FEMALE

1 Alexandra
JUNIOR 7-11 MALE

1 Lukas

2 Harry

3 Zak
JUNIOR 12-15 FEMALE

1 Zosia
JUNIOR 12-15 MALE

1 Fraser

2 Reuben
MASTERS FEMALE 45+

1 Karolina
MASTERS MALE 45+

1 Dave

2 Marc

3 John

4 Kevin

5 Chris

6 Chris
SENIOR FEMALE 16-44

1 Freya

2 Veronika

2 Hannah

4 Christina

5 Alison

] Umbreen

6 Holly

8 Sophie

9 Charmaine

10 Grace

1 Claire

12 Steph

13 Ursula

14 Kate

15 Chloé

15 Emer

17 Georgina

18 Chloe

19 Tsing Yu

20 Ckay

Hopton

Tyrer
Pinnington
Piasecki

Piasecka

Norton
Rigg

Medwecka-Piasecka

Pinnington
Lloyd
Mitchell
Koo
Wordsworth
Servanté

Williams

Rose
Hossack-Lodge
Cooper

Bush

Munir

Leal
Schneeberger
Ang
Kimberley
Battye

Gagen
Houston

Rice
Ryczanowski
Donnelly
Stafford

Biss

Ng

Lee

Junior 7-11

Junior 7-11
Junior 7-11
Junior 7-11

Junior 12-15

Junior 12-15
Junior 12-15

Masters Female 45+

Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+

Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44

31

85
34
31

50

85
78

100

105
102
88
84
57
20

120
109
109
105
104
101
101
99
96
90
88
85
84
79
71
71
69
66
60
57



21 Grace

22 Megan

23 Rachel

24 Megan

25 Amelia

25 Sophie

21 Ellie

28 Charlie-jade

28 Emily

28 Caitlin

3 Tor

32 Danielle
SENIOR MALE 16-44

1 Tom

2 Trung

3 Peter

3 Kyran

5 Alex

6 Sam

7 Peter

8 Benjamin

9 Sean

9 Stephen

9 Jon

12 Ivan

12 Dylan

14 Chris

14 Sylvan

16 Kevin

16 Oliver

18 Alex

19 Alfie

19 Damian

2 Philip

22 Justin

23 Jake

24 Jake

24 Harrison

26 Tom

21 Mariusz

27 Jonah

29 Niall

30 Kerim

30 Tom

32 Philip

32 James

34 Duncan

34 Thomas

36 Sam

37 Alex

Curtis
Depper
Tasker
Howe
Such
Duigenan
Dodd
Williams
Walker
Ralphs
Davey
Gerald

Harper
Nguyen
Tse
Townley
Forman
Blakeley
Gill
Cheung
Hewitt
Bethell
Baylis
Garbino
Kinsella
Davis
Chouhan
Lee
Kapasi
Awdry
Macnamara
Burrowes
Ceisp
Stinson
Taylor
Foster
Brewer
Gidlow
Jankowski
Burnstone-Cresswell
Rodgers
Ford
Hook
Blakey
Trow
Loader
Holland
Dowell
Vallely

Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

54
50
41
34
30
30
27
20
20
20

175
154
143
143
136
131
130
124
111
111
111
110
110
109
109
108
108
107
105
105
103
102
100
98
98
97
89
89
88
85
85
84
84
82
82
81
80



38 Will

39 Ben
40 James
! Man Chun
42 Louie
L] Jordan
LX) Sam
45 Ed
46 Jack
47 Daniel
48 Dominik
48 Kenn
48 James
51 Will

52 Liam

53 Bas

54 Connor
55 Euan

56 Matthew
57 Ed

57 Joshua
59 Martin

60 Aaron

61 Arvin

62 Jeremy
63 Henry

CATEGORY UNSPECIFIED
1 Emily
2 Brax

Greenway
Noble
Barnes
Tse
Johnson
Simpsom
Teo

Proud
Gray
Larkman
Bielak
Orocio
Wilkinson
Blackadder
\Y
Robinson
Dean
McSheffrey
Ansermoz
Such
Brooks
Bolton
Wong
Sarroza
Lee

Ip

Lamidieu
Lupin

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

Category Unspecified
Category Unspecified

79
78
77
74
72
70
70
68
67
65
64
64
64
61
60
57
50
46
27
24
24
20
11

47
41



