

Below are the results of R2 of the Summer Bouldering League at Depot Birmingham.

ROUND 2	RESULTS			
JUNIOR 7-1	1 FEMALE			
1	Alexandra	Hopton	Junior 7-11	31
JUNIOR 7-1	1 MALE			
1	Lukas	Tyrer	Junior 7-11	85
2	Harry	Pinnington	Junior 7-11	34
3	Zak	Piasecki	Junior 7-11	31
JUNIOR 12-	15 FEMALE			
1	Zosia	Piasecka	Junior 12-15	50
JUNIOR 12-	15 MALE			
1	Fraser	Norton	Junior 12-15	85
2	Reuben	Rigg	Junior 12-15	78
MASTERS FE	EMALE 45+			
1	Karolina	Medwecka-Piasecka	Masters Female 45+	100
MASTERS M	ALE 45+			
1	Dave	Pinnington	Masters Male 45+	105
2	Marc	Lloyd	Masters Male 45+	102
3	John	Mitchell	Masters Male 45+	88
4	Kevin	Koo	Masters Male 45+	84
5	Chris	Wordsworth	Masters Male 45+	57
6	Chris	Servanté	Masters Male 45+	20
SENIOR FEM	ALE 16-44			
1	Freya	Williams	Senior Female 16-44	120
2	Veronika	Rose	Senior Female 16-44	109
2	Hannah	Hossack-Lodge	Senior Female 16-44	109
4	Christina	Cooper	Senior Female 16-44	105
5	Alison	Bush	Senior Female 16-44	104
6	Umbreen	Munir	Senior Female 16-44	101
6	Holly	Leal	Senior Female 16-44	101
8	Sophie	Schneeberger	Senior Female 16-44	99
9	Charmaine	Ang	Senior Female 16-44	96
10	Grace	Kimberley	Senior Female 16-44	90
11	Claire	Battye	Senior Female 16-44	88
12	Steph	Gagen	Senior Female 16-44	85
13	Ursula	Houston	Senior Female 16-44	84
14 15	Kate	Rice	Senior Female 16-44	79 71
15	Chloë	Ryczanowski	Senior Female 16-44 Senior Female 16-44	71
17	Emer	Donnelly Stafford	Senior Female 16-44	69
18	Georgina Chloe	Biss	Senior Female 16-44	66
19	Tsing Yu	Ng	Senior Female 16-44	60
20	Ckay	Lee	Senior Female 16-44	57
	Ondy	200	Comor Torridio 10 44	Ü,

21 Grace Curtis Senior Female 16-44 56 22 Megan Depper Senior Female 16-44 56 23 Rachel Tasker Senior Female 16-44 4 24 Megan Howe Senior Female 16-44 3 25 Amelia Such Senior Female 16-44 3 25 Sophie Duigenan Senior Female 16-44 2 27 Ellie Dodd Senior Female 16-44 2 28 Charlie-jade Williams Senior Female 16-44 2 28 Emily Walker Senior Female 16-44 2 28 Caittin Ralphs Senior Female 16-44 2 31 Tor Davey Senior Female 16-44 0 32 Danielle Gerald Senior Female 16-44 0 32 Danielle Gerald Senior Female 16-44 1 4 Tom Harper Senior Male 16-44 15 5 Trung	0 1 4 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 4 4 3 4 3 8 6 8 3 1
23 Rachel Tasker Senior Female 16-44 4 24 Megan Howe Senior Female 16-44 3 25 Amelia Such Senior Female 16-44 3 25 Sophie Duigenan Senior Female 16-44 3 27 Ellie Dodd Senior Female 16-44 2 28 Charlie-jade Williams Senior Female 16-44 2 28 Emily Walker Senior Female 16-44 2 28 Caitlin Ralphs Senior Female 16-44 2 31 Tor Davey Senior Female 16-44 0 32 Danielle Gerald Senior Female 16-44 0 32 Danielle Gerald Senior Female 16-44 0 SENIOR MALE 16-44 17 2 Trung Nguyen Senior Male 16-44 15 3 Peter Tse Senior Male 16-44 14 3 Kyran Townley Senior Male 16-44<	1 4 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 4 4 3 4 3 8 6 8 3 1
24 Megan Howe Senior Female 16-44 3. 25 Amelia Such Senior Female 16-44 31 25 Sophie Duigenan Senior Female 16-44 31 27 Ellie Dodd Senior Female 16-44 22 28 Charlie-jade Williams Senior Female 16-44 21 28 Emily Walker Senior Female 16-44 22 28 Caitlin Ralphs Senior Female 16-44 21 31 Tor Davey Senior Female 16-44 20 32 Danielle Gerald Senior Female 16-44 0 SENIOR MALE 16-44 1 Tom Harper Senior Male 16-44 17 2 Trung Nguyen Senior Male 16-44 14 3 Peter Tse Senior Male 16-44 14 3 Kyran Townley Senior Male 16-44 14 4 5 Alex Forman Senior Male 16-44	4 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 8 6 6 3 1 8 3 1 8 3 8 3 8 4 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8
25 Amelia Such Senior Female 16-44 34 25 Sophie Duigenan Senior Female 16-44 36 27 Ellie Dodd Senior Female 16-44 22 28 Charlie-jade Williams Senior Female 16-44 26 28 Emily Walker Senior Female 16-44 26 28 Caitlin Ralphs Senior Female 16-44 26 31 Tor Davey Senior Female 16-44 26 31 Tor Davey Senior Female 16-44 27 32 Danielle Gerald Senior Female 16-44 40 32 Danielle Gerald Senior Female 16-44 40 SENIOR MALE 16-44 17 2 Trung Nguyen Senior Male 16-44 17 2 Trung Nguyen Senior Male 16-44 14 3 Kyran Townley Senior Male 16-44 14 3 Kyran Townley Senior M	0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 54 43 43 43 86 81
Senior Female 16-44 Senior Male 16-44 Seni	0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 4 4 3 4 3 6 3 1
27 Ellie Dodd Senior Female 16-44 22 28 Charlie-jade Williams Senior Female 16-44 26 28 Emily Walker Senior Female 16-44 26 28 Caitlin Ralphs Senior Female 16-44 26 31 Tor Davey Senior Female 16-44 0 32 Danielle Gerald Senior Female 16-44 0 SENIOR MALE 16-44 1 Tom Harper Senior Male 16-44 17 2 Trung Nguyen Senior Male 16-44 15 3 Peter Tse Senior Male 16-44 14 3 Kyran Townley Senior Male 16-44 14 4 5 Alex Forman Senior Male 16-44 13 6 Sam Blakeley Senior Male 16-44 13 7 Peter Gill Senior Male 16-44 13 8 Benjamin Cheung Senior Male 16-44	7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 54 43 43 43 36 31
27 Ellie Dodd Senior Female 16-44 2 28 Charlie-jade Williams Senior Female 16-44 20 28 Emily Walker Senior Female 16-44 20 28 Caitlin Ralphs Senior Female 16-44 20 31 Tor Davey Senior Female 16-44 0 32 Danielle Gerald Senior Female 16-44 0 SENIOR MALE 16-44 1 Tom Harper Senior Male 16-44 17 2 Trung Nguyen Senior Male 16-44 15 3 Peter Tse Senior Male 16-44 14 3 Kyran Townley Senior Male 16-44 14 4 Sam Blakeley Senior Male 16-44 13 6 Sam Blakeley Senior Male 16-44 13 7 Peter Gill Senior Male 16-44 13 8 Benjamin Cheung Senior Male 16-44 11 <td>0 0 0 0 0 0 75 54 43 43 36 31</td>	0 0 0 0 0 0 75 54 43 43 36 31
28 Emily Walker Senior Female 16-44 20 28 Caitlin Ralphs Senior Female 16-44 20 31 Tor Davey Senior Female 16-44 0 32 Danielle Gerald Senior Female 16-44 0 SENIOR MALE 16-44 16-44 17 2 Trung Nguyen Senior Male 16-44 15 3 Peter Tse Senior Male 16-44 14 3 Kyran Townley Senior Male 16-44 14 4 5 Alex Forman Senior Male 16-44 13 6 Sam Blakeley Senior Male 16-44 13 7 Peter Gill Senior Male 16-44 13 8 Benjamin Cheung Senior Male 16-44 12 9 Sean Hewitt Senior Male 16-44 11	0 0 0 0 75 54 43 43 36 31
28 Caitlin Ralphs Senior Female 16-44 20 31 Tor Davey Senior Female 16-44 0 32 Danielle Gerald Senior Female 16-44 0 SENIOR MALE 16-44 1 Tom Harper Senior Male 16-44 17 2 Trung Nguyen Senior Male 16-44 15 3 Peter Tse Senior Male 16-44 14 3 Kyran Townley Senior Male 16-44 14 4 5 Alex Forman Senior Male 16-44 13 5 Alex Forman Senior Male 16-44 13 6 Sam Blakeley Senior Male 16-44 13 7 Peter Gill Senior Male 16-44 12 8 Benjamin Cheung Senior Male 16-44 12 9 Sean Hewitt Senior Male 16-44 11	0 0 75 54 43 43 36 31
28 Caitlin Ralphs Senior Female 16-44 20 31 Tor Davey Senior Female 16-44 0 32 Danielle Gerald Senior Female 16-44 0 SENIOR MALE 16-44 1 Tom Harper Senior Male 16-44 17 2 Trung Nguyen Senior Male 16-44 15 3 Peter Tse Senior Male 16-44 14 3 Kyran Townley Senior Male 16-44 14 4 Sam Blakeley Senior Male 16-44 13 6 Sam Blakeley Senior Male 16-44 13 7 Peter Gill Senior Male 16-44 13 8 Benjamin Cheung Senior Male 16-44 12 9 Sean Hewitt Senior Male 16-44 11	75 54 43 43 36 31
31 Tor Davey Senior Female 16-44 0 32 Danielle Gerald Senior Female 16-44 0 SENIOR MALE 16-44 1 Tom Harper Senior Male 16-44 17 2 Trung Nguyen Senior Male 16-44 15 3 Peter Tse Senior Male 16-44 14 3 Kyran Townley Senior Male 16-44 14 5 Alex Forman Senior Male 16-44 13 6 Sam Blakeley Senior Male 16-44 13 7 Peter Gill Senior Male 16-44 13 8 Benjamin Cheung Senior Male 16-44 12 9 Sean Hewitt Senior Male 16-44 11	75 54 43 43 36 31
32 Danielle Gerald Senior Female 16-44 0 SENIOR MALE 16-44 1 Tom Harper Senior Male 16-44 17 2 Trung Nguyen Senior Male 16-44 15 3 Peter Tse Senior Male 16-44 14 3 Kyran Townley Senior Male 16-44 14 5 Alex Forman Senior Male 16-44 13 6 Sam Blakeley Senior Male 16-44 13 7 Peter Gill Senior Male 16-44 13 8 Benjamin Cheung Senior Male 16-44 12 9 Sean Hewitt Senior Male 16-44 11	75 54 43 43 36 31
SENIOR MALE 16-44 1 Tom Harper Senior Male 16-44 17 2 Trung Nguyen Senior Male 16-44 15 3 Peter Tse Senior Male 16-44 14 3 Kyran Townley Senior Male 16-44 14 5 Alex Forman Senior Male 16-44 13 6 Sam Blakeley Senior Male 16-44 13 7 Peter Gill Senior Male 16-44 13 8 Benjamin Cheung Senior Male 16-44 12 9 Sean Hewitt Senior Male 16-44 11	54 43 43 36 31
1 Tom Harper Senior Male 16-44 17 2 Trung Nguyen Senior Male 16-44 15 3 Peter Tse Senior Male 16-44 14 3 Kyran Townley Senior Male 16-44 14 5 Alex Forman Senior Male 16-44 13 6 Sam Blakeley Senior Male 16-44 13 7 Peter Gill Senior Male 16-44 13 8 Benjamin Cheung Senior Male 16-44 12 9 Sean Hewitt Senior Male 16-44 11	54 43 43 36 31
2 Trung Nguyen Senior Male 16-44 15 3 Peter Tse Senior Male 16-44 14 3 Kyran Townley Senior Male 16-44 14 5 Alex Forman Senior Male 16-44 13 6 Sam Blakeley Senior Male 16-44 13 7 Peter Gill Senior Male 16-44 13 8 Benjamin Cheung Senior Male 16-44 12 9 Sean Hewitt Senior Male 16-44 11	54 43 43 36 31
3 Peter Tse Senior Male 16-44 14 3 Kyran Townley Senior Male 16-44 14 5 Alex Forman Senior Male 16-44 13 6 Sam Blakeley Senior Male 16-44 13 7 Peter Gill Senior Male 16-44 13 8 Benjamin Cheung Senior Male 16-44 12 9 Sean Hewitt Senior Male 16-44 11	43 43 86 31
3 Kyran Townley Senior Male 16-44 14 5 Alex Forman Senior Male 16-44 13 6 Sam Blakeley Senior Male 16-44 13 7 Peter Gill Senior Male 16-44 13 8 Benjamin Cheung Senior Male 16-44 12 9 Sean Hewitt Senior Male 16-44 11	43 36 31
5 Alex Forman Senior Male 16-44 13 6 Sam Blakeley Senior Male 16-44 13 7 Peter Gill Senior Male 16-44 13 8 Benjamin Cheung Senior Male 16-44 12 9 Sean Hewitt Senior Male 16-44 11	36 31 30
6 Sam Blakeley Senior Male 16-44 13 7 Peter Gill Senior Male 16-44 13 8 Benjamin Cheung Senior Male 16-44 12 9 Sean Hewitt Senior Male 16-44 11	31 30
7 Peter Gill Senior Male 16-44 13 8 Benjamin Cheung Senior Male 16-44 12 9 Sean Hewitt Senior Male 16-44 11	30
8 Benjamin Cheung Senior Male 16-44 12 9 Sean Hewitt Senior Male 16-44 11	
9 Sean Hewitt Senior Male 16-44 11	24
	1
9 Stephen Bethell Senior Male 16-44 11	11
9 Jon Baylis Senior Male 16-44 11	1
12 Ivan Garbino Senior Male 16-44 11	10
12 Dylan Kinsella Senior Male 16-44 11	0
14 Chris Davis Senior Male 16-44)9
14 Sylvan Chouhan Senior Male 16-44 10)9
16 Kevin Lee Senior Male 16-44)8
16 Oliver Kapasi Senior Male 16-44 10)8
18 Alex Awdry Senior Male 16-44 10)7
19 Alfie Macnamara Senior Male 16-44 10)5
19 Damian Burrowes Senior Male 16-44 10)5
21 Philip Ceisp Senior Male 16-44 10)3
22 Justin Stinson Senior Male 16-44 10)2
23 Jake Taylor Senior Male 16-44 10	00
24 Jake Foster Senior Male 16-44 96	8
24 Harrison Brewer Senior Male 16-44 98	8
26 Tom Gidlow Senior Male 16-44 9	7
27 Mariusz Jankowski Senior Male 16-44 89	9
27 Jonah Burnstone-Cresswell Senior Male 16-44 89	9
29 Niall Rodgers Senior Male 16-44 88	8
30 Kerim Ford Senior Male 16-44 85	5
30 Tom Hook Senior Male 16-44 88	5
32 Philip Blakey Senior Male 16-44 84	4
32 James Trow Senior Male 16-44 84	4
34 Duncan Loader Senior Male 16-44 82	2
34 Thomas Holland Senior Male 16-44 82	
36 Sam Dowell Senior Male 16-44 8	
37 Alex Vallely Senior Male 16-44 80	

38	Will	Greenway	Senior Male 16-44	79
39	Ben	Noble	Senior Male 16-44	78
40	James	Barnes	Senior Male 16-44	77
41	Man Chun	Tse	Senior Male 16-44	74
42	Louie	Johnson	Senior Male 16-44	72
43	Jordan	Simpsom	Senior Male 16-44	70
43	Sam	Teo	Senior Male 16-44	70
45	Ed	Proud	Senior Male 16-44	68
46	Jack	Gray	Senior Male 16-44	67
47	Daniel	Larkman	Senior Male 16-44	65
48	Dominik	Bielak	Senior Male 16-44	64
48	Kenn	Orocio	Senior Male 16-44	64
48	James	Wilkinson	Senior Male 16-44	64
51	Will	Blackadder	Senior Male 16-44	61
52	Liam	V	Senior Male 16-44	60
53	Bas	Robinson	Senior Male 16-44	57
54	Connor	Dean	Senior Male 16-44	50
55	Euan	McSheffrey	Senior Male 16-44	46
56	Matthew	Ansermoz	Senior Male 16-44	27
57	Ed	Such	Senior Male 16-44	24
57	Joshua	Brooks	Senior Male 16-44	24
59	Martin	Bolton	Senior Male 16-44	20
60	Aaron	Wong	Senior Male 16-44	11
61	Arvin	Sarroza	Senior Male 16-44	1
62	Jeremy	Lee	Senior Male 16-44	0
63	Henry	lp	Senior Male 16-44	0
TEGORY	UNSPECIFIED			
1	Emily	Lamidieu	Category Unspecified	47
2	Brax	Lupin	Category Unspecified	41